
First Name Last Name Company Email Work Phone

Type of Company 

(Select All that Apply) Please Describe.

Farad Ali

National Minority Supplier 

Development Council

Laura Alphran Hudson Group lalphran@hudsongroup.com 6785925515 Retail Operator

Francesco Balli Grove Bay Concessions, LLC francesco@grovebaygroup.com 3054316194

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Yazmina Ibeth Barbosa ybarbosa31@gmail.com

Rodolfo Manuel Barbosa ybarbosa31@gmail.com

Anthony Barnes AMAC abarnes@amac-org.com 3012047059 Other Business Type

non-profit, trade 

association

Mauri Barrera mauriciobu67@hotmail.com

Ashley Baxter The Lotus Spa of Aesthetics thelotuspa@outlook.com 919.559.8387 Other Business Type Medical Spa services

Adrian Beard

Whitman May Enterprises, 

Inc. adrian.beard@whitmanmay.com 704-453-6547

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Kim Best

Mouzone Enterprises dba 

Crema & More bestkim92@yahoo.com 9197406338

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Cheryl Bolton mocha30@msn.com

Jenny Bonchak Slingshot Coffee Co. jenny@slingshotcoffeecompany.com 19199617798

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Celeste Brown

Diversified Ventures of the 

Carolinas celestial516@aol.com 7049538800 Retail Operator

Ken Buckner Unison Consulting kennethbuckner@unison-ucg.com 3128580302 Other Business Type

Airport Concessions 

Consultant

Lemuel Butler Black & White Coffee Roasters lem@blackwhiteroasters.com 9194508227

Food & Beverage 

Operator | Retail 

Operator | Other 

Business Type

Coffee Roaster

Coffee Wholesaler

Coffee Retailer

Angela B. Cameron An Event Lady Production, LLC angelab@aneventladyproduction.com 919-414-9772 Other Business Type

Event planning, project 

management  and 

logistic firm

Joseph Campbell Chickie's & Pete's jcampbell@chickiesandpetes.com 2156049960

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Kathy Casey

Kathy Casey Inc.  - 1915 

KChouse Concepts kathy@kathycasey.com 206-784-7840

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Bill Casey AREAS USA william.casey@areas.com 305-267-8510

Food & Beverage 

Operator



Ebony Caviness ebonycaviness@yahoo.com

Sandy Chu Pretzel Twister sandy.chu000@gmail.com 603-320-1130

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Tonya Council Tonya's Cookies tonyascookies@gmail.com 9107070627

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Courtney Crowder Crowder Consulting Company courtney@crowderconsultingllc.com 9198013405 Other Business Type Government Affairs

Matthew Daves McKim & Creed mdaves@mckimcreed.com 919-270-3169 Other Business Type consulting engineer

Addison Dee McKim & Creed adee@mckimcreed.com 9194280578 Other Business Type

Consulting & 

Engineering

David Delancy One Day Came Inc. ddelancy@onedaycame.com 813-514-7370

Food & Beverage 

Operator | Other 

Business Type

Construction General 

Contractor

Linda Bennett DesBoine mslib21@gmail.com

Chet Deshmukh TherAccess, PLLC program.director@theraccess.com 9196595478 Other Business Type

Consumer healthcare, 

Travel Health and 

Disabilities Consulting, 

Onsite Occupational 

Wellness and Therapy 

Services, Work Injury 

Management

Beatriz Diaz Naturali Lab LLC ncnaturalilab@gmail.com 7875790320 Other Business Type

All Natural Body 

Products

Jill Dresnin Wright Food Services, LLC jill.wrightfoodservices@gmail.com 215-671-1144

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Luanna Edwards TNT Ad Specialties LLC luanna@tntadspecialties.com 9194571378 Other Business Type Promotional Products

Mareco Edwards

Southriver Law / Departure 

Media medwards@southriverlaw.com 443-867-6099 Other Business Type

Representing the 

business interests of 

Departure Media

Renée Edwards JuSea renee7137@gmail.com 9107070627

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Valentina Ellison Areas USA valentina.ellison@areas.com 305-267-8510

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Noor Elmaghrabi Durham Tobacco, Inc. noor9943@yahoo.com 919-248-0888 Retail Operator

Omar Elmaghraby GO TRIANGLE mnsharkawy@yahoo.com 9194857493

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Mohamed Elsharkawy GO TRIANGLE

Randy Emerson Brinker International Randy.Emerson@brinker.com 972-770-9858

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Isaiah Ervin Reef parking ervinisaiah@yahoo.com 6786653894 Retail Operator



Mark Evans Share Tech Solutions mark.evans@sharetechsolutions.com 7039291451 Other Business Type

Cyber and 

Infrastructure security

Toya Evans Healthy Living Ventures, LLC healthylivingventures@gmail.com 703-981/8763

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Crystal Evans prestige20025@gmail.com

Kibri Everett Pure Juicery Bar kdhutchi@hotmail.com 9192341572

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Tara Fletcher KSL Real Estate Consulting 1kslconsulting@gmail.com 919-200-5616 Other Business Type

Real estate, 

construction

Kim Freeman Okella’s Book Club kimfreeman213@gmail.com 3362076145 Retail Operator

Lance Gianquinto Dunkin Brands Inc. lance.gianquinto@dunkinbrands.com 856-296-0280

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Patrice Gilmore

Milestone Management & 

Consulting LLC info@milestonemcllc.com 9196018885

Food & Beverage 

Operator | Retail 

Operator

Diana Nickole Graham

Crowned for Success Global 

Consulting, LLC CSG@DianaNGraham.com 9197976744 Other Business Type

Consulting

Training

Coaching

Chyna Green JE Dunn Construction chyna.green@jedunn.com 4706361311 Other Business Type

Construction 

Management

Kimberly Griffin DBE Consulting kimgconsulting@gmail.com 4049663573

Food & Beverage 

Operator | Retail 

Operator | Other 

Business Type

Consulting firm, ACDBE 

partner for personal 

services as well as 

provide mystery 

shopping and costumer 

service

Judy Hagwood The Lotus Spa thelotuspa@outlook.com 919.559.8387 Other Business Type Same as above

LeMonica Hakeem Master ConcessionAir lhakeem@conekthospitality.com 403-862-8526

Food & Beverage 

Operator | Retail 

Operator

Chaz Haley

Milestone Management & 

Consulting LLC chazhaleyjr@yahoo.com 9196018885

Food & Beverage 

Operator | Retail 

Operator

Wendy s Harris wsh5669@gmail.com

Justin Haywood The J Ryan Corporation LLC thejryancorporationllc@gmail.com 9197066417 Other Business Type

Demolition, debris haul 

off and material 

transport. Dump truck 

 transport

Randy Hazelton H&H Hospitality randy.hazelton@gmail.com 7322662784

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Clarissa Heard See's Candied cheard@sees.com 832 Other Business Type Vendor



Eason Her Pretzel Twister sandy.chu000@gmail.com 919-412-1526

Food & Beverage 

Operator

James Hill jehilljr@hotmail.com

Kevin Hines KPP Diversified kpphines@gmail.com 919.645.7776 Retail Operator

Angel Hires Eduwear, LLC nikki.mace@eduwearonline.com 2162881157 Retail Operator

Drew Huggins Huggins Realty Group drew@hugginsrealtygroup.com 9198709400

Food & Beverage 

Operator | Retail 

Operator | Other 

Business Type Restaurant Broker

Dawn Ireland dawn.ireland@cdhi.org

Natasha Ivanoska walthourjoyce@gmail.com

Allie Jannetta Willow Group Investments allie@willowgroupinvestments.com 9107474316

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Nikki Jefferies Ken Weeden & Associates, Inc. nikki-jefferies@kwaplanning.com 919-871-5815 Other Business Type Consultants

Fred Jenkins F A Jenkins Construction croundtree@amac-org.com (336) 260-1001 Other Business Type Construction

Z Johnson SB&J Enterprises, Inc. yolanda.johnson@sbjenterprises.net 7043760018

Food & Beverage 

Operator | Retail 

Operator

Rhonda Johnson SB&J Enterprises, Inc. rhonda.p.johnson@sbjenterprises.net 7043760018

Food & Beverage 

Operator | Retail 

Operator

Sue Johnson SB&J Enterprises, Inc. rhonda.p.johnson@sbjenterprises.net 7043760018

Food & Beverage 

Operator | Retail 

Operator

Audrey Johnson Airport Retail Group audreyj@airportretailers.com 2189697845

Food & Beverage 

Operator | Retail 

Operator

Andrea Johnson dreaone2000@yahoo.com

Camille Kauer ellimac21@aol.com

Vanessa Kauer ellimac21@aol.com

Rasha Khodeir Durham Tobacco, Inc. noor9943@yahoo.com 919-248-0888 Retail Operator

Ronald L. Fancher McKim & Creed jfgraber5@gmail.com 9198962390 Other Business Type

Engineering firm that 

has worked on 

concession projects at 

RDU previously, as well 

as at CDIA.



Connie Lancaster TNT Ad Specialties connie@tntadspecialties.com 9194561836 Other Business Type Promotional Products

Tammy Lathan Uptown Airport Group, LLC tammy.lathan@whitmanmay.com 2064239409

Food & Beverage 

Operator

LaTasha Ledbetter lrledbetter_04@msn.com

Patricia Lee Pretzel Twister sandy.chu000@gmail.com 919-924-3183

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Anita Leopold Flying Leap Inc. anita@flyingleapnow.com 4042345474 Retail Operator

Nikki Mace Eduwear, LLC nikki.mace@eduwearonline.com 2162881157 Retail Operator

Robert Marshall JE Dunn Construction Robert.Marshall@jedunn.com 9194411967 Other Business Type

Construction 

Management

Luis Martinez Makus Empanadas info@makusempanadas.com 9193907525

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Cordell McGary II

Eating Well with Chef Cordell 

Consulting info@chefcordell.com 9808582433

Food & Beverage 

Operator | Other 

Business Type Restaurant consultant

Kelvin Mchenry GAPPS Aviation kelvin.mchenry.km@gmail.com 8179395971 Other Business Type

Parts, materials and 

equipment provider.

Sharonetta McIntyre NC Dept. of Administration sharonetta.mcintyre@doa.nc.gov 919-807-2332 Other Business Type

Historically 

Underutilized Business 

advocacy and support

Samuel Mebane Pretty Pretty Shoe Shine Co. nathanielsmh526@gmail.com 9192259233 Other Business Type

I clean leather, shoes, 

jackets, notebooks, 

brief cases, pocket 

books, etc etc....

Jameel Metts Metts Construction mettsconstruction@yahoo.com 9104719113 Other Business Type

Dump truck and day 

cab business

Ryan Mitchell Mitchell's BBQ ryanemitchell@yahoo.com 2523784290

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Rodney Moore The Moore Group moore904@gmail.com 704-449-6201 Other Business Type

Business development, 

government relations

Ricky Moore ricky@chefrickymoore.com

Norma Moore nnmoore1@hotmail.com

Amber Moshakos
LM Restaurants, Inc.

ryanemitchell@yahoo.com 2523784290

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Chris Moutos LM Restaurants, Inc.

Hernan Moyano Makus Empanadas hjm@makusempanadas.com 919-390-7525

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Tammy Neal

Nina Marie Home Healthcare 

Co. tammyneal3003@gmail.com 980-339-0145 Other Business Type Consultant



Michael Nedelkovich Areas USA michael.nedelkovich@areas.com 786-920-2941

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Geoffrey N'Goran dreaone2000@yahoo.com

Dale Nolan 1st Class Vending Service 1stclassvendingservice@gmail.com 9196563775

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Susan Nolan 1st Class Vending Service 1stclassvendingservice@gmail.com 9196563775

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Will Oaks Juicekeys Will.Oakes@cushwake.com 9192704041

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Martha Oliva mauriciobu67@hotmail.com

K. Owens ebonycaviness@yahoo.com

Daryl Parks Canopy Hospitality Group, LLC dparks@canopyhospitality.com 8502516400

Food & Beverage 

Operator | Retail 

Operator

Dan Parsons Areas USA, Inc. cristina.pulley@areas.com 3052678510

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Pavan Patel Willow Group Investments pavan@willowgroupinvestments.com 9199042673

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Bhavesh Patel Unison Consulting Inc. bhaveshpatel@unison-ucg.com (312) 988-1000 Other Business Type Airport Consultantancy

VivekKumar Patel RDU Donuts & Café, Inc. vp00655@georgiasouthern.edu 414-793-3281

Food & Beverage 

Operator | Retail 

Operator

Maulik Patel RDU donuts & Café, Inc. mppatel90@yahoo.com 302-438-3771

Food & Beverage 

Operator | Retail 

Operator

Komal Patel Dunkin Donuts kpatel10@eagles.nccu.edu 9109739076

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Hadassah Patterson Triangle Gluten-Free LLC writeztuff97@gmail.com 9196590402

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Silvia Peralta Areas Silvia.peralta@gmail.com 3055623650 Other Business Type Consultant

Gina Perella YSJ.INC ysj.inc@gmail.com 3306075366

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Nathan Post Boba Brew LLC. bobabrewnc@gmail.com 9195383041

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Erin Post Boba Brew LLC. bobabrewnc@gmail.com 9195383041

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Cristina Pulley Areas USA cristina.pulley@areas.com 786-815-5969

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Philip Richardson Reef Parking philip.richardson@reefparking.com 9194823484 Other Business Type

Valet and Parking 

Services Provider



Carl Richardson Big C Waffles bigcwaffles@gmail.com 9192748439

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Gonzalo Rodriguez Safco Systems, Inc. grodriguez@safcousa.com 305-345-8894 Other Business Type IT Solutions Consulting

Steve Rojas MR On Time Construction, Inc. mrontimeconstruction@gmail.com 9197547086 Other Business Type Masonry

Karina Rojas MR On Time Construction, Inc. karinamrontime@gmail.com 9197547086 Other Business Type Construction, Hauling

Chermaina Roundtree AMAC croundtree@amac-org.com 703-414-2622 Other Business Type

non-profit, trade 

association

Mori Russel Concessions International mrussell@cintl.com 4046146846

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Mori Russell Concessions International mrussell@cintl.com 4046710947

Food & Beverage 

Operator | Other 

Business Type

AMAC SE Region Board 

member

Stephannie Senegal

Miss Renee & the 2 Js Praline 

Candy stephanniesenegal@gmail.com 9192445409

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Evelyn Shaw Shaw Food Svcs. eoshaw@aol.com 9104768179

Food & Beverage 

Operator | Retail 

Operator

Larry Shaw Shaw Food Svcs. eoshaw@aol.com 9104768179

Food & Beverage 

Operator | Retail 

Operator

DaMeshea Shorts meshea29@yahoo.com

Ken Smith Salt & Lime Cabo Grill kosmith39@gmail.com 9198722230

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Katie Smith Salt & Lime Cabo Grill kosmith39@gmail.com 9198722230

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Bill Swift Business Traveler Services, Inc. shayley@selectbts.com 4047623536

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Christy Thaxton

North Carolina Department of 

Transportation cwthaxton@ncdot.gov 9195081955 Other Business Type Business Development

Julian Thomas mslib21@gmail.com

Edward Timberlake Fifth Third Bank eda99aggie@gmail.com 9192144481 Other Business Type Banking and Finance

Joseph Toler josephtolernc@gmail.com

Justin Triplett Cloud IX Concepts jtriplett@cloudixconcepts.com 7024980498

Food & Beverage 

Operator | Retail 

Operator

Nakai Tucker

Principal Janitorial Services, 

LLC principaljanservices@gmail.com 9193087179 Other Business Type

PJS provides janitorial 

cleaning services.



Steven Turner Turner Commercial Properties tcp@carolina.rr.com 704-560-3890

Food & Beverage 

Operator | Retail 

Operator

Mauricio Ureña mauriciobu67@hotmail.com

Mikel Walker M&DW Enterprises, Inc. mwalker0071@gmail.com 794-502-4646

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Joyce Walthour walthourjoyce@gmail.com

Kenneth Weeden Ken Weeden & Associates, Inc. kenneth-weeden@kwaplanning.com 919-871-5815 Other Business Type Consultants

Lauren Williamson Healthy Living Ventures, LLC healthylivingventures@gmail.com 919-995-6470

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Ricky Yofre Makus Empanadas info@makusempanadas.com 9193907525

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Chris Young Juicekeys juicekeysraleigh@gmail.com 9192704041

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Kelly Young Juicekeys keyoung7@gmail.com 9192704041

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Erin Zwiercan Jack Duggan’s PHL, Inc. erin@jackduggans.com 2155141230

Food & Beverage 

Operator

Gonzalo de la Melena EdmVentures

TJ Jenkins Brinks Concessions & Catering

Sheila Hillary Brinks Concessions & Catering

Yolanda Johnson SB&J Enterprises, Inc.

CC Lamberth C2 Contractors LLC

Robbie Thomas Two Roosters

Dorian Bolden Beyu Caffe | Beyu Blue Coffee

Shelton Russell American DBE Magazine

Margo Dawson Train Them Up for Success

Jelyse Dawson Train Them Up for Success


